NORTH STAFFS COMBINED INTEGRA2 LIVE

Integra Finance System INTEGRA2 LIVE
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PATIENT PLACEMENTS
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PRIOR YEAR
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NON NHS STAFF - MEDICAL QUALIF
NON NHS STAFF - MEDICAL QUALIF
NON NHS STAFF - MEDICAL QUALIF
NON NHS STAFF - MEDICAL QUALIF
DRUGS

NON NHS SLAS

NON NHS SLAS

BUILDINGS

FPHP10'S

RATES

RATES

MED & SURG EQUIP - PURCHASES
BUILDINGS

NON NHS SLAS

NON NHS SLAS

BUILDINGS

ENG MTNCE - EXTERNAL CONTRACTS
INSURANCE

NATIONAL INS. - EMPLOYEES
NATIONAL INS. - EMPLOYERS
STATUTORY MATERNITY PAY

T

LEVY PAYOVER

NON NHS STAFF - MEDICAL QUALIF
NON NHS SLAS

SERVICES RECEIVED : REVENUE
PFI UNITARY CHARGE

FPHP10'S

INSURANCE

BUILDINGS

BUILDINGS

OTHER EXPENDITURE

ENG MTNCE - EXTERNAL CONTRACTS
TRAINING & EDUC - COURSE FEES
BUILDINGS

INTERNAL AUDIT CHARGES

HARD / SOFTWARE - PURCHASE
HARD / SOFTWARE - LICENCES
HARD / SOFTWARE - PURCHASE
DRUGS-DIRECT SUPPLIER

=
S

Expense Area
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES

SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
STOKE COMMUNITY
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES

CAPITAL
SPECIALIST SERVICES
HARPLANDS PFI

FINANCE PERFORMANCE & ES
PRIMARY CARE DIRECTORATE
CAPITAL

SPECIALIST SERVICES
SPECIALIST SERVICES
CAPITAL

BALANCE SHEET
TRUST WIDE

SPECIALIST SERVICES

STOKE COMMUNITY

DIR OF STRATEGY & DEVELOP
HARPLANDS PFI

SPECIALIST SERVICES

MED & CLINICAL EFFECTIVENE
CAPITAL

CAPITAL

HARPLANDS PFI

FINANCE PERFORMANCE & ES
PEOPLE AND OD.

CAPITAL

FINANCE PERFORMANCE & ES
DIR OF STRATEGY & DEVELOP
DIR OF STRATEGY & DEVELOP
DIR OF STRATEGY & DEVELOP
PRIMARY CARE DIRECTORATE

Supplier

ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED

BRICKBRIDGE HOUSE POSITIVE LIVING
COLLINSON COURT -AUTISM tASCC SERVICE
LEONARDS CROFT PARKCARE HOUSE(2)
ROSSLYN ROAD PRIORY

DIMENSIONS(UK) LTD

SHELTON CARE LIMITED

BRICKBRIDGE HOUSE POSITIVE LIVING
COLLINSON COURT -AUTISM tASCC SERVICE
MENTAL HEALTH CARE UK LTD
ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED

ASPIRATIONS CARE LIMITED

RETINUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RETINUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RETINUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

RETINUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

DAYNIGHT PHARMACY LTD

BAC O'CONNOR

BAC O'CONNOR

TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY
STOKE-ON-TRENT CITY COUNCIL
STOKE-ON-TRENT CITY COUNCIL
HOLMCROFT SURGERY

TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
BAC O'CONNOR

BAC O'CONNOR

TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
HMRC GOVT EMPLOYERS ACCOUNT

HMRC GOVT EMPLOYERS ACCOUNT

HMRC GOVT EMPLOYERS ACCOUNT

HMRC GOVT EMPLOYERS ACCOUNT

HMRC GOVT EMPLOYERS ACCOUNT
RETINUE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

CHANGES

MIDLANDS PARTNERSHIP NHS FOUNDATION TF

TOWN HOSPITALS(N.S. COMBINED) LIMITED
NHS BUSINESS SUPPORT AUTHORITY

NHS RESOLUTION

DELL CORPORATION LTD

DELL CORPORATION LTD

PINEAPPLE CONTRACTS

TRENTON CONSTRUCTION CO LTD

VR PARK LTD

ADF CONSTRUCTION AND DEVELOPMENT LTD

KPMG

OIT UKLTD

DH OPCO UK LTD
INSIGHT DIRECT (UK) LTD
SEQIRUS UK LTD.

Transaction Number ~ Line Value
3327493

60080146

34,562.04
31,004.96
31,304.51
32,826.12
31,444.41
25,366.96
37,947.63
28,004.48
28,275.04
27,049.37
69,124.08

386,212.98
585,164.16
-22,370.26
809,956.88
27,547.00
26,960.92
35,236.42
88,043.16
645,788.03
84,479.47
32,859.20
55,200.00
46,000.00
72,807.60
65,407.99
25,000.00
39,700.09
32,565.00
29,175.60
26,681.21
67,098.00
38,286.00



